
План-график использования  УНУ «Питомник и виварий ИПХФ РАН»
(январь – март 2018 г.)

	Плановое время работы
оборудования, час.
09-31 января 2018 г.

	Плановое время работы
оборудования, час.
1-28 февраля 2018 г.

	Плановое время работы
оборудования, час.
01-31 марта 2018 г.


	Для
внутренних
пользователей
	Для
внешних
пользователей
	Не распланированное
время
	Для
внутренних
пользователей
	Для
внешних
пользователей
	Не распланированное
время
	Для
внутренних
пользователей
	Для
внешних
пользователей
	Не распланированное
время

	408
	0
	0
	403
	0
	268
	520
	
	223
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